I:‘oNSTRUCTION
~ |ParTs

P.O. BOX 31207
CLEVELAND, OHIO 44131

ORD

BY PHONE

TOLL FREE

1-B00-222-1141
Ohio 1-800-338-5608

ER

216-524-5682

Telephone 2i6-524-7100

FAX
AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS
FOR
C.M.L.(SIMPLICITY)

MIXER TIPS

PLANTS " MATERIAL: NI-HARD
' Thick 1Va" C.P.l. AEPLACEMENT FOR
(Approx) Thick ParRT NO. O.E.M. PanTt NO.
) : F=-553
' TPS-3504 (G-553)
305-00055-0000
F=2I13
TPS-3505 (G=-213)
-_— - 305-00015-0000
°1E1M- r °
° C.P.l. “Extra Thick” TIP
Others
-Shrouded Tip
Protects AREA
Exposed To
EXCESSIVE WEAR - CPL L REPLACEMENT FOR
d : Y parT No. [|0.E.M. ParT No.
1" F-553
TPS-3594
Thick : (c-553)
| i F-213
. - TPS-3596
Shank W/ (c-213)
Shrouded Tip )
| |
s C.P.1. “Exclusive”
[ et Ry ) SHROUDED TIP
N S

“"YOUR HEADQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS"

(Mixer Arm Protector)

94 /95 .



AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

1a"

(Approx. ' | E.401-R/L

4 F-585-RAL
C:’!’g = -l“:n?

L.[_J-«— 4" Sq. Shaft

ls”

Fully Protected Arm

ONSTRUCTION ran
p C.M.L(SIMPLICITY) RPLANTS
ARTS '-—‘ TOLL FREE
l e By PHONE 1-BOD-222-1141 MIXER o
" ® Ohia 1-800-338-5608
FAX 216-324-5682 Telephone 216-524-7100 T l p s /An MS
(4,000 LB. THRU
12,000 LB. MIXERS)

C.RP.IL..TIP
TRS-3500
(Adjustable)

CMI (Slmpllcny) ARM
w/C.P.I. TIP

|
C.R.I. ARM

SHK-3803-
(Alternate)

&

ARM SHIELD
MXP-7146

4,000/5,000 Lb.
Mixer Arms/Tips

R/L

*"clpl|l Tlp

TRPS5-3500
(Adjustable)

-
a2l/," l i ) 22|/2" Fully Protected Arm @
(Approx.) ! \ (Approx.)
| I Fess6-R/L ARM SHIELD
F-’FJ"- -\L“h MXP-71486
KO, s
/ \
L 4" Sq. Shaft — | 1
CMI (Simplicity) ARM C.P.l. ARM ~ 6,000 Lb.
w/C.P.l. TIP SHK-3474-R/L Mixer Arms/Tips
(Alternate)

25”
(Approx.)

L_l__l-q—-——S'h” Sq. Shaft

CMI (Simplicity) ARM
w/C.P.I. TIP

C.P.I. ARM Protector Tip
TPS-3594
(Alternate)
;
as" : ully Protected Arm
(Approx.) | )} Y
0 ARM SHIELD
| RN -
A ! MXP-7146
‘ LL'[‘ILL_J
S
C.P.l. ARM 10,000/12,000 Lb.| ™
SHK-3438B-R/L Mixer Arms/Tips
(Alternate)

"YOUR HEADQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS"



ONSTRUCTION

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

C.V.I.(SIMPLICITY)

FOR

PLANTS

p ARTS
_—
I NC. .

=

ORDER TALL FREE
BY PHONE iI-go0-222-1141

Ohio |-800-338-5608

FAX

SHELL LINERS

_—

cC.P.l.

REF. ParT NO.

A LNR-2710

B LNR-2668

C LNR-2709
D LNR-2711-L
E LNR-2711-R

F LNR-2661

i LNR-2687
1a LNR-2687-L1
1B LNR-2687-R1
2 LNR-2687-L2
3 LNR-2687-R2
4 LNR-2686-L1
o 5 LNR-2686-L2
6 LNR-2686-R1
7 LNR-2686-R2

“"YyOUR HEADGUARTERS

216-524-5682 Telephans 218-524-7100

MIXER LINERS

4,000/5,000 LB. MIXERS
Mobper No. S§-75; S-80

MATERIAL: NI=HARD

®

o

= o

GATE LINERS

ParT DESCRI!IETION

Shell Liner

Gate Opening Liner

Shell Liner

Shell Liner
Shell Liner

Gate Liner

Upper Center End Linerxr
Upper Left Center End Liner
Upper Right Center End Liner

MAKE-UP

Upper Left Corner End Liner

Upper Right Corner End Liner

Bottom
Bottom

Left Center End Liner

Left Corner End Liner } pKEEDE

Bottom

Bottom

Right Center End Liner MAKE—UP
Right Corner End Liner

o) ojo o o o ol° o
o @ o[ (A | D | (B)f B »
o o o/ \o 2 o /~\lo 6 o
o © o

o

o 510 ) o o]
@ | ®|D;
olo o
o o o

(=] ojo

SpPLIT END LINERS

ReEpPLACEMENT FOR
C.E.Mi. ParT NO.

MX-115
314-00513-0000

MX-117

MX-114
314-00512-0000

MX-116-L
MX-116-R
MX-38

MX-50
~ 236-00001-0000

MX-6-L
236-00003-0000
MX-6-R
236-00002-0000
MX-35-L
314-00501-0000
MX-35-R
314-00502-0000

FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS"



AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

c ONSTRUCTION For

C.M.L{(siMPLICITY) PLANTS
p ARTS —— onoen  TOLL FREE -
l BY PHONE (-B0O0-222-1141
NC. ® Ohio 1-800-1338-5408 MIXEn LINERS
FAX 216-524-5682 Telaphons 218-324-7100

5,000 LB. MIXERS

MATERIAL: NI=-HARD

\
[

e/0/®/ @
[Gm:o.:,l-,..g ®
O\®\®\ ®

1 ®
Cw)\(..
CD/ °

. ujCD =

® eof/0

SpLIT END LINERS

GATE LINERS

|
[

SHELL LINERS

C.P.l. REPLACEMENT FOR
REF. PaART Nao. PART DESCRIRPTIGN O.E.M. PaRT NoO. =

A LNR-2710 Shell Liner MX-115
314-00513-0000

B LNR-2666 Gate Opening Liner MX-130
314-00520-0000

C LNR-2709 Shell Liner MX-114
314-00512-0000

D LNR-2711-L Shell Liner MX-116-L

E LNR-2711-R Shell Liner MX-116-R

F LNR-2667 Gate Liner MX-129

1 LNR-2687 Upper Center End Liner

1A LNR-2687-L1 Upper Left Center End Liner MAKE-UP MX-50

1B LNR-2687-R1 Upper Right Center End Liner

2 LNR-2687-L2 Upper Left Corner End Liner MX-6-L
236-00003-0000

3 LNR-2687-R2 Upper Right Corner End Liner MX-6-R
236-00002-0000

4 LNR-2686-L1 Bottom Left Center End Liner MAKE-UP MX-35-L

5 LNR-2686-12 Bottom Left Corner End Liner 314-00501-0000

6 LNR-2686-R1 Bottom Right Center End Liner MAKE-UP MX-35-R ~

7 LNR-2686-R2 Bottom Right Corner End Liner 314-00502-0000

“"YOUR HEADGUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS"




ONSTRUCTION
-
- ] =

| lNC.®

ORDER TOLL FREE
BY PHONE [-800-222-1141

Ohio 1-800-338-5608

FAX 216-524-5682 Telephone 216-524-7100

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS MIXER LINERS

FOR
C.M.L(SIMPLICITY) PLANTS 8,000 La. Mixen
MATERIAL: NI-HARD
® ol [ ° [ ele @
O N O ...
® @ ® }“\0 e o[f\;o ® ®
e e ® [ sl® ® a] e ®
L 2
O® | ©] O:
het aje ®
[ ® @ 8
el® ®|e
-~ GATE LINERS
SeLiIT EnD LINERS
SHELL LINERS
cC.R.1. ReEPLACEMENT FOR
REF. PART NoO. ParTt DESCRIPTION O.E.M. ParTt NO.
A LNR-2664 Shell Liner MX-103
B LNR-2662 Gate Opening Liner MX-104
€ LNR-2665 Shell Liner MX-101
D LNR-2663-L Split Shell Liner
i— P —
D1 LNR-2663-R Split Shell Liner§ SER L Sl
E LNR-2661 Gate Liner MX-38
i LNR-2747 Upper Center End Liner ?
1A LNR-2747-L1 Upper Left Center End Liner % MAKE-UP MX-106
1B LNR-2747-R1 Upper Right Center End Liner3
2 LNR-2747-1L2 Upper Left Corner End Liner MX-105-L
3 LNR-2747-R2 Upper Right Corner End Liner MX-105-R
4 LNR-2746-L1 Bottom Left Center End Liner ?
E= MX-107-L
”~ 5 LNR-2746-L2 Bottom Left Corner End Liner j e
6 LNR-2746-R1 Bottom Right Center End Liner)
| L L =
7 LNR-2746-R2 Bottom Right Corner End Liner| HASELE: HELEd R

-

“"YOUR MEADQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS"



AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS
FOR

C.M.L(simPLICITY) BLANTS

ORDER
BY PHONE

TOLL FREE

i-800-222-1141

Ohio 1-800-338-5608

ONSTRUCTION
p ARTS
Ine, . | B
A
‘@/\@T
RSN OF ¥
DRI
O Jabare3|2
Al ;:_y:: @;
QI oM@,

SHELL LINERS
c.R.1.

REF. ParTt NoO.
A LNR-2751-L
Al LNR-2751-R
B LNR-2749-C
B1 LNR-2749-T,
B2 LNR-2749-R
G LNR-2752-L
(il LNR-2752-R
D LNR-2742
E LNR-2743
1 LNR-2750
1a LNR-2750-L1
1B LNR-2750-R1
2 LNR-2750-T.2
3 LNR-2750-R2
4 LNR-2738
5 LNR-2737
6 LNR-2739
i/ LNR-2740

216-524-5682

BEEEEG®

Part DESCRIPTION

Split
Split

Split
Split
Splik

Split
Split

Gate Opening Liner

G

Upper Center End Liner
Upper Left Center End Liner
Upper Right Center End Liner
Upper Left Corner End Liner
Upper Right Corner End Liner

Bottom Left End Liner
Bottom Left Center End Liner

Bottom Right Center End Liner

Bottom Right End Liner

Telephone 2i4-524-7100

_~
MIXER LINERS
8,000 Le. Mixer

MATERIAL: NI-HARD

Shell
Shell

Shell
Shell
Shell

Line
Line

Shell
Shell

ine
ine

o=

ate Liner

-

T
L

o

[

GATE LINERS

. 3
Liner |
. ¢
Llnerj

Liner)

=
]

|
/

SpLIT END LINERS

REPLACEMENT FOR
D.E.iWl. ParT NO.

MAKE-UP M [0
(314-00509-0000)
MX-109
~yp
MEEESH (314-00510-0000)

MX-110
MAKE-UP l

5-MX-60
(314-00524-0000)

5-MX-38-A
(314-00523-0000)

MAKE-UP 2 Mxol
(236-00021-0000)

5-MX-6L
(236-00019-0000)

5-MX-6R
(236-00020-0000)
MX-131-L (5-MX-35-L)
(314-00530-0000)
MX-132-L (5-MX-35-L)
(314-00532-0000)
MX-132-R (5-MX-35-R)
(314-00533-0000)
MX-131-R (5-MX-35-R)
(314-00531-0000)

“"YOUR HEADGQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS"



c AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS
ONSTRUCTION g0
p C.M.l.(simMPLICITY) PLANTS

ARTS = orper  TOLL FREE
BY PHONE [1-800-222-114l
ER e e 2 MIXER LINERS

FAX 218-524~5682 Telephane 216-524-7100 ID.DQO LB- MIXEH

MATERIAL: NI=-HARD

® -
% A [ ] AL ] e
ol L@ | ;
B ‘E! e o © ;’\\o ®
° © s e ® O o[e N o o 0
o ® -
.o @. LS @l @
® > ale e
: 2 LR » 2 LR >
s 2 GATE LINERS
\_—,’1 SpLIT END LINERS
SHELL LINERS
C.R.l. REPLACEMENT FOR
REF. ParT NO. PART DESCRIPTION O.E.M. ParT NO.
A LNR-2741 Shell Liner MX-133
(314-00534-0000)
B LNR—-2742 Gate Opening Liner 5-MX-60
(314-00524-0000)
C LNR-2748 Shell Liner MX-134
(314-00535-0000)
D LNR-2749-C Split Shell Liner MX=109
D1 LNR-2749-L Split Shell Liner MAKE-UP (314-00510-0000)
D2 LNR-2749-R Split Shell Liner
E LNR-2743 Gate Liner 5-MX-38-A
(314-00523-0000)
1k LNR-2750 Upper Center End Liner 5-MX=50
1A LNR-2750-L1 Upper Left Center End Liner MAKE-UP (236-00021-0000)
1B LNR-2750-R1 Upper Right Center End Liner
2 LNR-2750-L2 Upper Left Corner End Liner 5-MX-6L
(236-00019-0000)
3 LNR-2750-R2 Upper Right Corner End Liner 5-MX~-6R
{236-00020-0000)
4 LNR-2738 Bottom Left End Liner MX-131-L (5-MX-35-L)
(314-00530-0000)
5 LNR-2737 Bottom Left Center End Liner MX-132-L (5-MX-35-L)
(314-00532-0000)
6 LNR-2739 Bottom Right Center End Liner MX-132-R (5-MX-35-R)
(314-00533-0000)
7, LNR-2740 Bottom Right End Liner MX=13il—R {(:5=-MX=35=-R})

(314-00531-0000)

"vyOUR HEADGUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS "




ONSTRUCTION

P

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS
EanR

C.M.L{sIMPLICITY) PLANTS

ARTS

Nca @

(£

TOLL FREE

1-800Q-222-1141
Ohia  (-800-338-5608

ORDER
BY PHONE

MIXER LINERS™

B =EE/>)

REF.

Al

B1
B2

1

1A
1B

FAX 216-524-5682

Telaphone 21&-524-7100

12,000 L. MIXER

e

[a)

9
©.[
GATE OPNG.\

£
GATE OPNG.!/

SE
ACRINDA

[

©

i

—

\
:

MATERIAL: NI-HARD

GATE LINERS

®-(D

/\'

[} [ f*\ e

’ @..@ @..@

LR ®

@| %

&

SHELL LINERS

cC.P.l.
ParRT NO.

LNR-2751-R
LNR-2751-L

LNR-2749-C
LNR-2749-L
LNR-2749-R

LNR-2753-A
LNR-2753-B
LNR-2742

LNR-2743

LNR-2750
LNR-2750-L1
LNR-2750-R1
LNR-2750-L2
LNR-2750-R2
LNR-2738
LNR-2737

LNR-2739

LNR-2740

SpLIT ENnND LINERS

REPLACEMENT FOR

ParT DESCRIPTION D.E.M. ParT NO.

Split Shell Liner MAKE-UP MX-108
Split Shell Liner (314-00509-0000)
Split Shell Liner
MX-109
Split Shell Liner MAKE-UP %
Split Shell Liner (3L 4-005L0=0000)
Split Shell Liner MX-127
Split Shell Line%} et (314-00519-0000)
Gate Opening Liner 5-MX-60
(314-00524-0000)
Gate Liner 5-MX-38-A
(314-00523-0000)
Upper Center End Liner 5-MX-50
Upper Left Center End Liner MAKE-UP

Upper Right Center End Liner (Rl g gl

Upper Left Corner End Liner 5-MX-6L

(236-00019-0000)

Upper Right Corner End Liner 5-MX-6R

(236-00020-0000)
MX-131-L (5-MX-35-L)
(314-00530-0000)

Bottom Left End Liner

Bottom Left Center End Liner MX-132-L (5-MX-35-L)

(314-00532-0000}

Bottom Right Center End Liner MX-132-R (5-MX-35-R)

(314-00533-0000)

Bottom Right End Liner MX-131-R: (5=MX=35-R)

(314-00531-0000)

“"YOUR HEADGUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS"



ONSTRUCTION

L=}

ORDER
BY PHONE

TOLL FREE

1-800-222-1141

Ohio 1-800-338-5608

FAX

216-524-5682

AVAILABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS

FOR

C.M.L(SIMPLICITY) PLANTS

Telephone 216-524-7100

MIXER PARTS

MIXER END WASHERS

c.P.l,
PART NO.

MXP-7164

MXP-7198

PART
DESCRIPTION

End Washer

End Washer

MIXER GEARS

C.PR.L
PART NO.

TRP-255
TRP-256
TRP-257

PART
DESCRIPTION

Mixer Gear-58 Tooth
Pinion Gear-21! Tooth

Mixer Gear-62 Tooth

MIXER SHAFTS

cC.P.l.

)

s

MXP=-7056 (100" Lg.)

MXxP-7224 (118% Lg)

MXP-7217(99" Lg.)

PART NO.

PART

REPLACEMENT FOR
O.E.M. PART NO.

601
(136=00050~-0000)

602
(136-00051-0000)

REPLACEMENT FOR
O.E.Vl. PART NO.

308-01502-0000
308-01515-0050
308-01501-0000

REPLACEMENT FOR

DESCRIPTION O.E.M. PART NO.
MXP-7056 Mixer Shaft

MXP-7224 Mixer Shaft
MXP-7217 Mixer Shaft

36A4
36A17

sSD-338
(136=00004-0000)

“"YOUR HEADQUARTERS FOR ASPHALT PLANT REPLACEMENT PARTS"



